VL9003/5 | VANITY LIGHT COLLECTION
PRODUCT IMAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
VL9003
(2FT)
VT9005
(3FT)
D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
BN -  Brushed Nickel FG - Frosted White Glass Blank - Not required
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : VL9003-ND-120-24-BN-FG
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Input DimmingFamily Finish Shade Finish Options
 Finish: Brushed Nickel
 Shade Material: Frosted White Glass
 Input: 120V/60Hz
 Socket: In-Built LED
 CCT: 6500K (Other CCT's Available on Request)
 Connection Type: Hardiwired
 Dimensions: 2FT - 24” W x 3” H x 4.5" D | 3FT - 36” W x 3” H x 4.5” D
 Certification: ETL Listed
 Warranty: 3-Years
26 - 26W, 2080LM, 6500K
Power/Lumens/CCT
DIMENSIONS
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number:
Job Name:
Type:
3
YEARS
36 - 36W, 2880LM, 6500K
4.5”
2 Ft - 24”
3 Ft - 36"
3”